Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Sc (Biochemistry) - Hons. School System
Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

DoB

CET
(obt./
Total)

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall Remarks

Marks

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Father's
Name

CET Appl.
no.

CET(60) NCC/
NSS/
YW /

Qualy.
Norm.
(40)

(0]1F:1)2
Marks
Total

Skill
(upto
4%)

1 2315014892 Navjit Kaur  Harjit Singh 03-10-2000 GEN  94.30 83.77 1717 2000 58/75 2312004597 34.34 46.4 0 1.717 0 82.457  Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only certified BC Certificate
is valid under this category Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Approved
2 2315008736 Pranav Subhash 06-10-2002 GEN  89.20 93.40 2645 3000 50.5/75 2312006944 35.267 40.4 0 1.763 0 77.43 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar Chand
3 2315004400 Sakshi Jalendra 22-03-2002 GEN 91.20 85.20 2184 2500 48.5/75 2312003210 34.944 38.8 0 0 0 73.744  Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
Verma Kumar semesters are required. PU Wtg: Rejected
Verma
4 2315011700 Jashanpreet Maninderjit 30-08-2002 GEN 89.80 88.80 1759 2000 42.5/75 2312003039 35.18 34 0 1.759 0 70.939  Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
Kaur Grewal Singh
Grewal
5 2315003290 Malhaar Malkeet 24-04-2002 OGC  93.60 93.20 2630 3000 38.5/75 2312000448 35.067 30.8 0 1.753 0 67.62 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU
Sidhu Singh Wtg: Approved
6 2315004070 Navneet Pargat 01-02-2001 DEF 95.00 83.20 1893 2260 41.5/75 2312003603 33.504 33.2 0 0 0 66.704  Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
Kaur Singh
7 2315001476 Vidhi Mohinder 20-03-2002 GEN 88.00 92.20 1547 2000 41/75 2312001619 30.94 32.8 0.309 1.547 0 65.596 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
Pal Kakkar NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
8 2315011441 Surabhi Jitendra 28-02-2001 YFDEF 93.10 89.00 1740 2000 36/75 2312004647 34.8 28.8 0.174 1.74 0 65.514  Approved by Dept. YF -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wig:
Singh Singh Approved Second/Third in University Zonal Festival -
Approved,
9 2315012309 Kritika Pawan 26-09-2001 GEN 95.00 81.20 1571 2000 38.5/75 2312008799 31.42 30.8 0 1.571 0 63.791 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Sharma Kumar
Sharma
10 2315013715 Gunika Manoj 31-10-2000 GEN  83.60 67.00 1829 2400 40.75/75 2312004137 30.483 32.6 0 0 0 63.083 Hold by Dept. Marksheet of all six semesters are required.
Nagpal Nagpal
11 2315010510 Shruti Sanjeev 26-02-2002 GEN  76.40 74.40 1550 2000 37/75 2312004155 31 29.6 0 155 0 62.15  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
12 2315006408 Sheenam Rajender 08-12-2001 OGC  80.20 86.20 1510 2000 37.25/75 2312001013 30.2 29.8 0302 151 O 61.812 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A
Kumar (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
13 2315007203 Kashish Anil Mittal ~ 25-08-2000 GEN 95.00 77.20 2751 3000 29.25/75 2312004931 36.68 23.4 0 0 0 60.08 Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
Mittal semesters are required. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Witg:
Rejected
14 2315002251 Shruti Singla Anand 27-10-2001 BAS 95.00 86.00 2310 3000 34.5/75 2312004095 30.8 27.6 0 1.54 0 59.94  Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
Singla
15 2315004615 Sneha Jagdish 03-05-2004 SC 82.14 77.80 2474 3000 29.75/75 2312005371 32.987 23.8 0.33 1.649 0 58.766  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A
Bharati Chand (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
16 2315006482 Ansh Narender 10-06-2000 GEN  81.70 71.00 1489 2000 34.25/75 2312008754 29.78 27.4 0 1489 0 58.669  Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Kumar
17 2315007414 Abdul Abdul 21-07-1999 GEN 80.20 71.00 2155 3000 30/75 2312007558 28.733 24 0 1437 0 54.17 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wig: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

2315003325

2315012826

2315003682

2315011753

2315014538

2315001035

2315015292

2315011991

2315014670

2315007345

2315011875

2315018720

2315018612

2315002557

Saboor
Samridhi
Chhabra

Inderjit Kaur

Anjali

Aastha

Tanya Garg

Ramandeep
Kaur

Arushi
Sharma

Varishtha
Jain

Manmohan
Singh

Himani
Aanchal
Rigzin
Angmo

Thinles
Angmo

Yashika
Kapoor

Father's
Name

Majeed
Akhter

Harvinder
Chhabra

Sukhdev
Singh

Sanjay
Kumar

Suresh
Mehta

Ramesh
Kumar Garg

Gurcharan
Singh

Satish
Sharma

Vikas Jain

Surjit Singh

Rakesh
Kumar

Kuldeep

Tsewang
Dorjay

Skarma
Targais

Sanjay
Kapoor

19-09-2002

29-12-2002

26-09-2002

07-01-2002

20-11-2000

18-11-2002

02-12-2002

24-10-2002

17-09-2000

28-01-2002

14-03-2002

23-10-2000

19-12-2000

04-10-2000

0GC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

SC

ST

ST

GEN

92.40

75.53

50.00

77.90

89.30

67.20

78.00

94.80

89.38

93.60

88.00

84.00

78.00

95.00

93.20

95.77

70.20

81.00

61.80

74.60

82.00

68.00

71.11

95.00

73.00

79.00

73.40

80.60

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks
Total

Marks
obt.

1626

8179

2472

1427

349

1451

8300

2000

10000

3000

2000

500

2000

8300

CET
(obt./
Total)

23/75

17.75/75

15.5/75

20.25/75

17.5/75

11.75/75

34.5/75

28.75/75

23.75/75

23.5/75

17.75/75

12/75

12/75

33.25/75

CET Appl.
no.

2312001650
2312000929

2312004380

2312001016

2312005207

2312000369

2312007649

2312005029

2312007269

2312001247

2312001777

2312002365

2312002944

2312005908

Qualy.
Norm.

(40)

32.52
32.716

32.96

28.54

27.92

29.02

40

CET(60) NCC/
NSS/
YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)

18.4 0
14.2 0
12.4 0.33
16.2 0.285
14 0
9.4 0
27.6 0
23 0
19 0
18.8 0
14.2 0
9.6 0
9.6 0
26.6 0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

1.626

1.648

1.427

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

4.907

Overall
Marks

52.546

51.823

47.338

46.452

41.92

38.42

27.6

23

19

18.8

14.2

9.6

9.6

66.6

Remarks

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved PU
Wtg: Rejected

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed
One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. Marksheet of all six semesters are required.
Evidence of having studied Biochemistry in UG course
needed. PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG results awaited. Marksheet of all six
semesters required. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg:
Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Rejected NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Rejected: Please upload both NSS-A and NSS-B certificates. ,
NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Hold by Dept. UG results awaited. Marksheets of all six
semesters are required. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS
certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School
certificate as per the format given in Handbook of
Information Part C page no. 39, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit
the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in
the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.30 Available
at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/
documents/2023/hbi-2023-part-c.pdf Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
semesters are required. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
semesters are required. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. marksheets of all six
semesters required. ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU
Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. marksheets of all six
semesters required. ST -Approved, DEF -Rejected: Resubmit
the defence certificate as per PU format available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/defence.pdf Grad-
Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Rejected by Dept. Student should have passed Biochemistry
as an elective subject for three years in UG course.



No. CET Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's
Name

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Appl. No. Name CET Appl. CET(60) NcCC/

NSS/
YW/

Qualy.
Norm.
(40)

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

(obt./ no.
Total)

Skill
(upto
4%)

2 2315001229 Vanshika Dr Vinod 26-10-2001 GEN  96.00 93.00 1782 2000 30.5/75 2312001011 35.64 244 0 1.782 0 61.822 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in
Kumar UG course. PU Wtg: Approved
Chopra
3 2315011761 Arshiya Pankaj 09-06-2002 GEN  86.00 84.00 1554 2000 35.5/75 2312006913 31.08 28.4 0 0 0 59.48 Rejected by Dept. Student should have passed Biochemistry
Sharma Sharma as an elective subject for three years. PU Wtg: Rejected
4 2315009148 Garima Balbir 11-06-2001 SC 84.50 90.67 1571 2000 27.75/75 2312008306 31.42 22.2 0 0 0 53.62 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in
Kumar UG course. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wig:
Rejected
5 2315017305 Shahista Nasir 20-07-2001 BC 70.30 55.00 1462 2000 30/75 2312007101 29.24 24 0 0 0 53.24 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in
Ahmed UG course. BC -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
6 2315000129 Jyoti Rangra Sarwan 24-10-2002 GEN 83.06 88.02 1676 2000 21.75/75 2312000034 33.52 17.4 0 1.676 0 52.596 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in
Singh UG course. DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and
relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU
Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at:
https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2023/
hbi-2023-part-c.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
7 2315004384 Harsimran Tejinder 04-09-2002 GEN  72.00 80.00 1607 2000 23.75/75 2312000706 32.14 19 0 0 0 51.14 Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in
Kaur Singh UG course. PU Wtg: Rejected
8 2315009604 Tabu Devi Prem Singh 27-01-2001 GEN 64.20 72.00 7 10 23.75/75 2312008265 28 19 0.28 0 0 47.28 Rejected by Dept. As mentioned in the University Handbook
of Information, Student of B.Sc. (MLT) departments are not
eligible PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-A -Approved,
9 2315006867 Shivangi Balbir 17-04-2002 SC 78.80 73.60 1824 2400 17.25/75 2312001895 30.4 13.8 0 0 0 442 Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry for all three
Chand years of UG course. SC -Approved
10 2315017785 Meenakshi Pawan 27-02-2000 RAS 86.28 85.20 6720 10000 19.75/75 2312004819 26.88 15.8 0 0 0 42.68 Rejected by Dept. Required credits of Biochemistry in UG
Thakur Kumar course not complete. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected NSS-
B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Old
certificate. ,
11 2315015640 Mohini Pawan 16-04-2002 GEN  85.50 64.80 7960 10000 11.5/75 2312007466 31.84 9.2 0 0 0 41.04 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Candidate did not
Thakur Jamwal qualify CET-PG exam.
12 2315011973 Ishu Walia Mehar 07-01-2003 GEN 59.00 72.00 0 0 45.25/75 2312004098 0 36.2 0 0 0 36.2 Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry for all three
Walia years in UG course. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg:
Rejected
13 2315002133 Tanishga Rajinder Pal 01-12-2000 GEN 78.00 85.80 0 0 38.5/75 2312000625 0 30.8 0 0 0 30.8 Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry in the UG
Sharma course. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
14 2315008615 Aadishwar Ramesh 28-02-2002 SC 91.50 93.20 681 1000 0/75 2312006635 27.24 O 0 0 0 27.24  Absentin CET Rejected by Dept. Did not qualify CET PG
Bhardwaj Kumar exam SC -Approved
15 2315009960 Reetika Vinay Singh 03-03-2002 GEN 76.00 75.04 0 0 32.5/75 2312002630 O 26 0 0 0 26 Rejected by Dept. Has not studied biochemistry during the
Chandel Chandel UG course. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
16 2315007686 Karuna Rakesh 14-03-2000 GEN 89.30 89.60 0O 0 21.25/75 2312003456 0 17 0 0 0 17 Rejected by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six
Kumar semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg:
Rejected
17 2315004368 Shivani Suresh 24-08-2003 GEN 78.40 74.00 0 0 14.5/75 2312008240 0 11.6 0 0 0 11.6 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Did not qualify CET PG
Thakur Thakur exam. Grad-Result Awaited
18 2315000205 Manjot Kaur Bhagwant  15-03-2003 GEN 60.00 74.00 0 0 5/75 2312006458 0 4 0 0 0 4 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Has not qualified CET

Singh

PG Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected



