Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Sc (Biochemistry) - Hons. School System Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (40)	CET(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2315014892	Navjit Kaur	Harjit Singh	03-10-2000	GEN	94.30	83.77	1717	2000	58/75	2312004597	34.34	46.4	0	1.717	0	82.457	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: Only certified BC Certificate is valid under this category Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
2	2315008736	Pranav Kumar	Subhash Chand	06-10-2002	GEN	89.20	93.40	2645	3000	50.5/75	2312006944	35.267	40.4	0	1.763	0	77.43	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315004400	Sakshi Verma	Jalendra Kumar Verma	22-03-2002	GEN	91.20	85.20	2184	2500	48.5/75	2312003210	34.944	38.8	0	0	0	73.744	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. PU Wtg: Rejected
4	2315011700	Jashanpreet Kaur Grewal	Maninderjit Singh Grewal	30-08-2002	GEN	89.80	88.80	1759	2000	42.5/75	2312003039	35.18	34	0	1.759	0	70.939	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
5	2315003290	Malhaar Sidhu	Malkeet Singh	24-04-2002	OGC	93.60	93.20	2630	3000	38.5/75	2312000448	35.067	30.8	0	1.753	0	67.62	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
6	2315004070	Navneet Kaur	Pargat Singh	01-02-2001	DEF	95.00	83.20	1893	2260	41.5/75	2312003603	33.504	33.2	0	0	0	66.704	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
7	2315001476	Vidhi	Mohinder Pal Kakkar	20-03-2002	GEN	88.00	92.20	1547	2000	41/75	2312001619	30.94	32.8	0.309	1.547	0	65.596	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
8	2315011441	Surabhi Singh	Jitendra Singh	28-02-2001	YF,DEF	93.10	89.00	1740	2000	36/75	2312004647	34.8	28.8	0.174	1.74	0	65.514	Approved by Dept. YF -Approved, DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in University Zonal Festival - Approved,
9	2315012309	Kritika Sharma	Pawan Kumar Sharma	26-09-2001	GEN	95.00	81.20	1571	2000	38.5/75	2312008799	31.42	30.8	0	1.571	0	63.791	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
10	2315013715	Gunika Nagpal	Manoj Nagpal	31-10-2000	GEN	83.60	67.00	1829	2400	40.75/75	2312004137	30.483	32.6	0	0	0	63.083	Hold by Dept. Marksheet of all six semesters are required.
11	2315010510	Shruti	Sanjeev Kumar	26-02-2002	GEN	76.40	74.40	1550	2000	37/75	2312004155	31	29.6	0	1.55	0	62.15	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2315006408	Sheenam	Rajender Kumar	08-12-2001	OGC	80.20	86.20	1510	2000	37.25/75	2312001013	30.2	29.8	0.302	1.51	0	61.812	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
13	2315007203	Kashish Mittal	Anil Mittal	25-08-2000	GEN	95.00	77.20	2751	3000	29.25/75	2312004931	36.68	23.4	0	0	0	60.08	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
14	2315002251	Shruti Singla	Anand Kumar Singla	27-10-2001	BAS	95.00	86.00	2310	3000	34.5/75	2312004095	30.8	27.6	0	1.54	0	59.94	Approved by Dept. BAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
15	2315004615	Sneha Bharati	Jagdish Chand	03-05-2004	SC	82.14	77.80	2474	3000	29.75/75	2312005371	32.987	23.8	0.33	1.649	0	58.766	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
16	2315006482	Ansh	Narender Kumar	10-06-2000	GEN	81.70	71.00	1489	2000	34.25/75	2312008754	29.78	27.4	0	1.489	0	58.669	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
17	2315007414	Abdul	Abdul	21-07-1999	GEN	80.20	71.00	2155	3000	30/75	2312007558	28.733	24	0	1.437	0	54.17	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (40)	CET(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
		Saboor	Majeed Akhter															
18	2315003325	Samridhi Chhabra	Harvinder Chhabra	19-09-2002	OGC	92.40	93.20	1626	2000	23/75	2312001650	32.52	18.4	0	1.626	0	52.546	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
19	2315012826	Inderjit Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	29-12-2002	SC	75.53	95.77	8179	10000	17.75/75	2312000929	32.716	14.2	0	0	4.907	51.823	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
20	2315003682	Anjali	Sanjay Kumar	26-09-2002	GEN	50.00	70.20	2472	3000	15.5/75	2312004380	32.96	12.4	0.33	1.648	0	47.338	Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
21	2315011753	Aastha	Suresh Mehta	07-01-2002	GEN	77.90	81.00	1427	2000	20.25/75	2312001016	28.54	16.2	0.285	1.427	0	46.452	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
22	2315014538	Tanya Garg	Ramesh Kumar Garg	20-11-2000	GEN	89.30	61.80	349	500	17.5/75	2312005207	27.92	14	0	0	0	41.92	Hold by Dept. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. Evidence of having studied Biochemistry in UG course needed. PU Wtg: Rejected
23	2315001035	Ramandeep Kaur	Gurcharan Singh	18-11-2002	ST	67.20	74.60	1451	2000	11.75/75	2312000369	29.02	9.4	0	0	0	38.42	Hold by Dept. UG results awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters required. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
24	2315015292	Arushi Sharma	Satish Sharma	02-12-2002	GEN	78.00	82.00	0	0	34.5/75	2312007649	0	27.6	0	0	0	27.6	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
25	2315011991	Varishtha Jain	Vikas Jain	24-10-2002	GEN	94.80	68.00	0	0	28.75/75	2312005029	0	23	0	0	0	23	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Rejected: Please upload both NSS-A and NSS-B certificates., NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
26	2315014670	Manmohan Singh	Surjit Singh	17-09-2000	SC	89.38	71.11	0	0	23.75/75	2312007269	0	19	0	0	0	19	Hold by Dept. UG results awaited. Marksheets of all six semesters are required. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39, DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2023/hbi-2023-part-c.pdf Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
27	2315007345	Himani	Rakesh Kumar	28-01-2002	SC	93.60	95.00	0	0	23.5/75	2312001247	0	18.8	0	0	0	18.8	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
28	2315011875	Aanchal	Kuldeep	14-03-2002	SC	88.00	73.00	0	0	17.75/75	2312001777	0	14.2	0	0	0	14.2	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
29	2315018720	Rigzin Angmo	Tsewang Dorjay	23-10-2000	ST	84.00	79.00	0	0	12/75	2312002365	0	9.6	0	0	0	9.6	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. marksheets of all six semesters required. ST -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
30	2315018612	Angmo	Skarma Targais	19-12-2000			73.40		0	12/75	2312002944		9.6	0	0	0	9.6	Hold by Dept. UG result awaited. marksheets of all six semesters required. ST-Approved, DEF-Rejected: Resubmit the defence certificate as per PU format available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/defence.pdf Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
1	2315002557	Yashika Kapoor	Sanjay Kapoor	04-10-2000	GEN	95.00	80.60	8300	8300	33.25/75	2312005908	40	26.6	0	0	0	66.6	Rejected by Dept. Student should have passed Biochemistry as an elective subject for three years in UG course.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (40)	CET(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
2	2315001229	Vanshika	Dr Vinod Kumar Chopra	26-10-2001	GEN	96.00	93.00	1782	2000	30.5/75	2312001011	35.64	24.4	0	1.782	0	61.822	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in UG course. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2315011761	Arshiya Sharma	Pankaj Sharma	09-06-2002	GEN	86.00	84.00	1554	2000	35.5/75	2312006913	31.08	28.4	0	0	0	59.48	Rejected by Dept. Student should have passed Biochemistry as an elective subject for three years. PU Wtg: Rejected
4	2315009148	Garima	Balbir Kumar	11-06-2001	SC	84.50	90.67	1571	2000	27.75/75	2312008306	31.42	22.2	0	0	0	53.62	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in UG course. SC-Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Rejected
5	2315017305	Shahista	Nasir Ahmed	20-07-2001	ВС	70.30	55.00	1462	2000	30/75	2312007101	29.24	24	0	0	0	53.24	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in UG course. BC-Approved PU Wtg: Rejected
6	2315000129	Jyoti Rangra	Sarwan Singh	24-10-2002	GEN	83.06	88.02	1676	2000	21.75/75	2312000034	33.52	17.4	0	1.676	0	52.596	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in UG course. DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at: https://admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2023/hbi-2023-part-c.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
7	2315004384	Harsimran Kaur	Tejinder Singh	04-09-2002	GEN	72.00	80.00	1607	2000	23.75/75	2312000706	32.14	19	0	0	0	51.14	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not studied Biochemistry in UG course. PU Wtg: Rejected
8	2315009604	Tabu Devi	Prem Singh	27-01-2001	GEN	64.20	72.00	7	10	23.75/75	2312008265	28	19	0.28	0	0	47.28	Rejected by Dept. As mentioned in the University Handbook of Information, Student of B.Sc. (MLT) departments are not eligible PU Wtg: Rejected NCC-A -Approved,
9	2315006867	Shivangi	Balbir Chand	17-04-2002	SC	78.80	73.60	1824	2400	17.25/75	2312001895	30.4	13.8	0	0	0	44.2	Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry for all three years of UG course. SC -Approved
10	2315017785	Meenakshi Thakur	Pawan Kumar	27-02-2000	RAS	86.28	85.20	6720	10000	19.75/75	2312004819	26.88	15.8	0	0	0	42.68	Rejected by Dept. Required credits of Biochemistry in UG course not complete. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: Old certificate.,
11	2315015640	Mohini Thakur	Pawan Jamwal	16-04-2002	GEN	85.50	64.80	7960	10000	11.5/75	2312007466	31.84	9.2	0	0	0	41.04	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Candidate did not qualify CET-PG exam.
12	2315011973	Ishu Walia	Mehar Walia	07-01-2003	GEN	59.00	72.00	0	0	45.25/75	2312004098	0	36.2	0	0	0	36.2	Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry for all three years in UG course. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
13	2315002133	Tanishqa Sharma	Rajinder Pal	01-12-2000	GEN	78.00	85.80	0	0	38.5/75	2312000625	0	30.8	0	0	0	30.8	Rejected by Dept. Has not studied Biochemistry in the UG course. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
14	2315008615	Aadishwar Bhardwaj	Ramesh Kumar	28-02-2002	SC	91.50	93.20	681	1000	0/75	2312006635	27.24	0	0	0	0	27.24	Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Did not qualify CET PG exam SC -Approved
15	2315009960	Reetika Chandel	Vinay Singh Chandel	03-03-2002	GEN	76.00	75.04	0	0	32.5/75	2312002630	0	26	0	0	0	26	Rejected by Dept. Has not studied biochemistry during the UG course. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected
16	2315007686	Karuna	Rakesh Kumar	14-03-2000	GEN	89.30	89.60	0	0	21.25/75	2312003456	0	17	0	0	0	17	Rejected by Dept. UG result awaited. Marksheet of all six semesters are required. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
17	2315004368	Shivani Thakur	Suresh Thakur	24-08-2003	GEN	78.40	74.00	0	0	14.5/75	2312008240	0	11.6	0	0	0	11.6	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Did not qualify CET PG exam. Grad-Result Awaited
18	2315000205	Manjot Kaur	Bhagwant Singh	15-03-2003	GEN	60.00	74.00	0	0	5/75	2312006458	0	4	0	0	0	4	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Has not qualified CET PG Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Rejected